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                  This is the SPARQL query that was generated to identify the items to be shown in the page.
# Counting has been applied to this query.
PREFIX nfo: <http://www.semanticdesktop.org/ontologies/2007/03/22/nfo#>
PREFIX parl: <http://data.parliament.uk/schema/parl#>
PREFIX xsd: <http://www.w3.org/2001/XMLSchema#>
SELECT DISTINCT ?item
WHERE {

                        ?item   a   parl:WrittenParliamentaryQuestion ;
                        parl:answer ?ans
                        .
                    ?item parl:answeringDeptPrinted "Department of Health and Social Care" .
?___answer_attachment_2 nfo:fileName "JCVI Minute 2015 10 Attached to HL16000 and 15999.pdf" .
?item parl:answer ?___answer_0 .
?___answer_0 parl:questionFirstAnswered ?___answer_questionFirstAnswered_1 .
?___answer_0 parl:attachment ?___answer_attachment_2 .
OPTIONAL { ?item parl:houseId ?___3 . }
 FILTER (?___answer_questionFirstAnswered_1 >= "2019-05-15T12:39:20.147Z"^^<http://www.w3.org/2001/XMLSchema#dateTime>)
}  ORDER BY  DESC(?___3)  ?item OFFSET 0 LIMIT 10

               
                  Viewer

                  This is the SPARQL query that was generated to pull together the data that is provided about each item.
PREFIX parl: <http://data.parliament.uk/schema/parl#>
PREFIX rdfs: <http://www.w3.org/2000/01/rdf-schema#>
PREFIX skos: <http://www.w3.org/2004/02/skos/core#>
CONSTRUCT {?item parl:houseId ?___4 .
?item parl:legislature ?___5 .
?item ?___7 ?___6 .
?___6 skos:prefLabel ?___8 .
?___6 rdfs:label ?___9 .
?item parl:answer ?___10 .
?___10 parl:answeringMemberPrinted ?___11 .
?___10 parl:isMinisterialCorrection ?___12 .

} WHERE {
  { VALUES ?item { 
  <http://data.parliament.uk/resources/1125504>
  <http://data.parliament.uk/resources/1125505>
} }
{ ?item parl:houseId ?___4 . } 
UNION { ?item parl:legislature ?___5 . } 
UNION {{ ?item ?___7 ?___6 . }  OPTIONAL {
  { ?___6 skos:prefLabel ?___8 . } 
  UNION { ?___6 rdfs:label ?___9 . } 
}}
UNION {{ ?item parl:answer ?___10 . }  OPTIONAL {
  { ?___10 parl:answeringMemberPrinted ?___11 . } 
  UNION { ?___10 parl:isMinisterialCorrection ?___12 . } 
}}

}
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